04/25/24 08:10:18

Thornhill (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Mill Arbour Lane

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 7 6:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Coat Hanger/Rug-A
Mink-A

Lamp-B

Couch-C
Lamp/Decor-A

End Table-B
Coffee Table-B
Chair/Ottoman-C
AreaRug-C
Heaters-B

Sports-A

Key Board-B
Watches-A

Small Appliances-A
Table-C

Chairs-B
Trays/Plates-A
Flatware-A
Vases-B

Judaica-A
Glassware-A
Serving Bowlsd Plates-A
Books-B

Silver plate/Silver-A
Swarovski-A
Swarovski-A
Swarovski-A
Swarovski-A
Swarovski-A
Crystal-A
Glassware-B
Cabinet-C

China-A

13

Auction Closes

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Glassware-B
Crystal-A
Crystal-A
Glassware-B
Glassware-B
Serving-A
Linens-B
ChinaA

China Cabinet-C
Kitchen Ware-B
Kitchen Ware-B
Kitchen Ware-B
ChinaA
Stools-C
Decor-A
Kitchen Decor/Skillet-B
Baker's Rack-C
Chairs-C
Table-C
Couch-C
Table-C
Decor/Plant-A
Love Seat-C
Cabinet-C

Cabinet and High Chair -C

Luggage-B

Luggage-B
Poker Table-C

Vacuum Cleaner-A
Rattan Furniture-B
Dresser/Side Table-C
Table-C

Rug-B

- Wed, Jul 19 8:15pm ET



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Love Seat-C

Couch-C

Bench-B

Table/Chairs-B

AreaRug-C

Read PlantsIn Pots. - A

Fan, Pot And Lamp- A

Three Floor Lamps - A

Gray Melamine Desk - Two Chairs- C
Black Dresser With Gold Trim- C
Black And Gold Hi Boy Dresser- C
Treadmill - C

King Size Bed, 2 Twin Box Base. - C
Black Laminate Headboard, Mirror Table- C
PoleLight - B

Assorted Lot - A

Dresser Mirror And Side Table-C
Assorted Lot. - A

Airplex BladelessFan. - A

Lo Boy And Bookcase With Shelves- C
Desk With Two Lamps - A

Television With Remote - B

Lamp- A

Double Mattress Set -C

Cream Dresser/Bedside Table- C
Queen size Headboard, Double Mattress Set - C
Dresser And Mirror - C

Twin Bed And Mattress- C

Twin Bed And Mattress- C

Armoire- C

Bedside Table- B

Two Lamps- A

Bar Fridge- C

End Table Coat Rack - A

2 PlantsIn Pots - A

Conair Steamer- A

Computer Monitor Keyboard. A
Television And Remote - A

Vanity Set - A

Electronics- B

Mini Bakers Rack - A

Towels. - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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